
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name=
GREENFIELD PARTNERSHIP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199308310002
63741

08/31/1993
04:35:36

GREENFIELD
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199306210001
80601

199310210003
28581

10/21/1993
06:07:09

GREENFIELD
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199208250001
80601

199307150002
06481

07/15/1993
08:15:46

GREENFIELD
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199208250001
80601

199306240001
85181

06/24/1993
01:38:20

GREENFIELD
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

17 20 199208250001
80601

Lot#:103
Book:17 Pg:20
Desc:1992-
18060

199308310002
63751

08/31/1993
04:35:37

GREENFIELD
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

17 20 Lot#:35 Lot:&
Book:17 Pg:20
Desc:36, 32, &
107 AND 108
MPBK 17PG39


