Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= GREENFIELD PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199308310002 63741	08/31/1993 04:35:36	GREENFIELD PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199306210001 80601	
199310210003 28581	10/21/1993 06:07:09	GREENFIELD PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199208250001 80601	
199307150002 06481	07/15/1993 08:15:46	GREENFIELD PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199208250001 80601	
199306240001 85181	06/24/1993 01:38:20	GREENFIELD PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			17	20	199208250001 80601	Lot#:103 Book:17 Pg:20 Desc:1992- 18060
	08/31/1993 04:35:37	GREENFIELD PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH			17	20		Lot#:35 Lot:& Book:17 Pg:20 Desc:36, 32, & 107 AND 108 MPBK 17PG39